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M10x50
(6 pcs)

M12x40
(6 pcs)

washer O13
(4 pcs)

In-ground leg
F962.200
(2 pcs)

Right leg
F962.100A
(1 pcs)

Left leg
F962.100
(1 pcs)

Seat
F962.500
(1 pcs)
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ground layer

concrete bottom
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Recomended 
ground layer ~(30-100) mm


